
Dates Religious School Pathways
Sunday, 9/15/24 TA Training 
Sunday, 9/22/24 First Day of Sunday Religious School (9 - 11:30am) First Day of Sunday TA
Monday, 9/23/24 First Day of Monday Religious School (4 - 6pm) First Day of Monday TA, TaSTY, Cooking, Senior Seminar
Sunday, 9/29/24 Religious School (9 - 11:30am), Monthly PreK
Monday, 9/30/24 Religious School (4 - 6pm) TaSTY, Junior Seminar, College Course

Wednesday, 10/2 - 10/4 - Rosh HaShanah, TST High Holidays 
Saturday, 10/5/24 TaSTY Pizza Tour
Sunday, 10/6/24 Religious School (9 - 11:30am)
Monday, 10/7/24 Religious School (4 - 6pm) October 7th Commemoration

Sunday, 10/13 - Monday, 10/14 - Closed for Day After Yom Kippur and Indigenous People's Day
Friday, 10/11 - Saturday, 10/12 - Yom Kippur, TST High Holidays 

Sunday, 10/20/24 Religious School (9 - 11:30am), Pizza in the Hut 
Sunday Families, Monthly PreK

Monday, 10/21/24 Religious School (4 - 6pm), Pizza in the Hut Monday 
Families TaSTY, Junior Seminar, Senior Seminar

Sunday, 10/27/24 Religious School (9 - 11:30am) 8th Grade Borscht Belt Trip
Monday, 10/28/24 Religious School (4 - 6pm) TaSTY, Cooking, College Course
Friday, 11/1/24 Big Tent Shabbat Big Tent Shabbat
Sunday, 11/3/24 Religious School (9 - 11:30am), Monthly PreK
Monday, 11/4/24 Religious School (4 - 6pm) TaSTY, Junior Seminar, Senior Seminar
Sunday, 11/10/24 Religious School (9 - 11:30am)
Monday, 11/11/24 Religious School (4 - 6pm) TaSTY, Junior Seminar, College Course
Saturday, 11/9/24 B'nai Mitzvah Kickoff 6th Grade
Sunday, 11/17/24 Shabbat Table Sunday
Monday, 11/18/24 Shabbat Table Monday TaSTY, Junior Seminar, Senior Seminar
Sunday, 11/24/24 Religious School (9 - 11:30am)
Monday, 11/25/24 Religious School (4 - 6pm) TaSTY, Cooking, College Course

Wednesday, 11/27 - Sunday, 12/1 - Closed for Thanksgiving Break
Monday, 12/2/24 Religious School (4 - 6pm) TaSTY, Junior Seminar, Senior Seminar,

Sunday, 12/8/24 Religious School (9 - 11:30am), Kindergarten Family 
Program Sunday, Monthly PreK

Monday, 12/9/24 Religious School (4 - 6pm), Kindergarten Family 
Program Monday TaSTY, Junior Seminar, Senior Seminar

Friday, 12/13/25 - 
Monday, 12/16/25 9th and 10th Grade L'Taken Trip to D.C.

Sunday, 12/15/24 Religious School Chanukah Party (9 - 11:30am)
Monday, 12/16/24 Religious School Chanukah Party (4 - 6pm) TaSTY Matzah Ball, Junior Seminar, College Course

Sunday, 12/22 - Saturday, 1/4 - Closed for Winter Break
Wednesday, 12/25 - Thursday, 1/2 - Chanukah

Sunday, 1/5/25 Religious School (9 - 11:30am) TA Check in 
Monday, 1/6/25 Religious School (4 - 6pm) 8th Grade Initiation to Pathways
Sunday, 1/12/25 Religious School (9 - 11:30am), Monthly PreK
Monday, 1/13/25 Religious School (4 - 6pm) TaSTY, j*star, Cooking, College Course

Sunday, 1/19 - Monday, 1/20 - Closed for MLK Day

Sunday, 1/26/25 Religious School (9 - 11:30am), 1st Grade Family 
Program Sunday

Monday, 1/27/25 Religious School (4 - 6pm), 1st Grade Family 
Program Monday TaSTY, j*star, Junior Seminar, Senior Seminar

Sunday, 2/2/25 Religious School (9 - 11:30am), 2nd Grade Family 
Program Sunday

Monday, 2/3/25 2nd Grade Family Program Monday TaSTY, j*star, Junior Seminar, Senior Seminar
Friday, 2/7/25 Big Tent Shabbat Big Tent Shabbat



Sunday, 2/9/25 Religious School (9 - 11:30am), Monthly PreK
Monday, 2/10/25 Religious School (4 - 6pm) TaSTY, j*star, Junior Seminar, College Course
Wednesday, 2/12/25 - 
Tuesday 2/18/25 TaSTY Argentina Trip

Monday, 2/24/25 Religious School (4 - 6pm) TaSTY, j*star, Cooking, Senior Seminar
Sunday, 2/16 - Sunday, 2/23 - Closed for Presidents Week

Sunday, 3/2/25 Religious School (9 - 11:30am), 3rd and 4th Grade 
Family Program Sunday TaSTY Ice Skating Trip

Monday, 3/3/25 Religious School (4 - 6pm), 3rd and 4th Grade Family 
Program Monday TaSTY, j*star, Junior Seminar, College Course

Sunday, 3/9/25 Religious School (9 - 11:30am), Purim Spiel and 
Carnival, Monthly PreK Purim Spiel and Carnival (for TAs)

Monday, 3/10/25 Religious School (4 - 6pm) TaSTY, j*star, Junior Seminar, Senior Seminar
Sunday, 3/16/25 Religious School (9 - 11:30am)

Monday, 3/17 - Saturday, 4/5 - Closed for Spring Break
Friday, 4/4/25 Big Tent Shabbat Big Tent Shabbat

Sunday, 4/6/25 Religious School (9 - 11:30am), Model Seder 
Sunday, Monthly PreK TaSTY LES Trip

Monday, 4/7/25 Religious School (4 - 6pm), Model Seder Monday TaSTY, j*star, Cooking, Senior Seminar
Saturday, 4/12 - Saturday, 4/26 - Closed for Passover Break

Saturday, 4/12 - Monday, 4/20 - Passover

Sunday, 4/27/25 Religious School (9 - 11:30am), Artist in Residence 
Concert 

Monday, 4/28/25 Religious School (4 - 6pm), Shabbat Table Monday TaSTY, j*star, Junior Seminar, College Course
Friday, 5/2/25 Big Tent Shabbat Big Tent Shabbat

Sunday, 5/4/25 Religious School (9 - 11:30am), 5th Grade Family 
Program and Shabbat Table Sunday, Monthly PreK

Monday, 5/5/25 Religious School (4 - 6pm), 5th Grade Family 
Program Monday TaSTY, j*star, Junior Seminar, College Course

Friday, 5/9/25 Pathways Banquet
Sunday, 5/11/25 Last Day of Religious School (9 - 11:30am)
Monday, 5/12/25 Last Day of Religious School (4 - 6pm) TaSTY, j*star, Cooking, Senior Seminar


